K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
August - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.8.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
2.8.2019 Friday Vision recording and 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil

refractive eror e
3.8.2019 Saturday Cataract 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
5.8.2019 Monday OPD cases 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
6.8.2019 ﬁ‘uesday Case discussion Catract 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
7.8.2019 Wednesday Squint 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
8.8.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
9.8.2019 Friday Examination of eye 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
10.8.2019 Saturday Refractive Eror 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil e et
13.8.2019 Tuesday Binocular vision 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
14.8.2019 Wednesday Papilloedema 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
16.8.2019 Friday Cataract surgery 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
17.8.2019 Saturday Squint examination test 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
19.8.2019 Monday Chalazion 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu i
20.8.2019 Tuesday Xray instruement 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sunil
21.8.2019 Wednesday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
22.8.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
23.8.2019 Friday Dacrocysties 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
24.8.2019 Saturday Vernal keratoconjuctivities | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
26.8.2019 Monday Vision recording and 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar

refractive eror
27.8.2019 Tuesday Examination of eye 95.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
28.8.2019 Wednesday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sunil







K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIIth TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST

August - 2019

Date & Days Topic Time Moderator

3/08/2019 Errors of refraction and 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday accomodation bk
7/08/2019 Physiology of eye & vision 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar

Wednesday |~ i G 2.00-4.00pm

8/08/2019 Elementary & physiological optics 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sunil

Thursday o !
10/08/2019 Diseases of retina 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday

14/08/2019 Neuro-ophthalmology 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar |
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm i
17/08/2019 Ocular motility & strabismus 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil

Saturday . )
21/08/2019 Lasers & cryotherapy in 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday ophthalmology 2.00-4.00pm

22/08/2019 Systemic ophthalmology 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar

Thursday - [
24/08/2019 Examination of eye 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil

Saturday

28/08/2019 Techniques of ocular examination & | 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday diagnostic tests 2.00-4.00pm

29/08/2019 Fungal keratitis 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar

Thursday

31/08/2019 Conjuctivitis 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil

Saturday Lar
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